
+ Wednesday, April 28 *District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

iZB AUCKLAND
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.30
9.45

12.0

1070 ke. 280 m.
|

/

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Piano Portrait: lan Stewart
We Travel the Friendly Road |

Doctor Paul /

Reserved :

The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Hits of Other Years
Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Music Menu

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Rea! Life Stories|2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
)2.15 David MacKersie
/2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion|News; Housewives’ Quiz; Beckoning|Shore

3.30 Happiness ClubAfternoon Concert
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Hugo Winterhalter and his Orchestra ;

4.15 Perry Como and Eddie Fisher4.30 Accent on Variety5.30 Music to Remember (Chip Stevens) |5.45 Evening Star: Lita Roza /

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
6: 0 First Favourites
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record }6.45 Mantovani
7. 0 Music for the Fireside
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise7.45 The Marksmen
8. 0 The Grey Goose8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Johnny April8.45 The Racing Harcourts9. O Horatio Hornblower
10. 0 How Do You Do (Rod Tatket)
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 South American Style
11.30 Time for Rhythm
12. 0 Close down

~

POS09R4

&

2
po

coaocogo

="

&®N:?

NNN

4342222

000R0D

so?

w

H

ouco

4

OARA

DD
BE
wo

&2a

avn-

r+

omovlo

gogo

gqogoawoo

2Q-

20-20

Asooao

~

&w

AAA

DOOWHHDDUNNDDD

he

bad:

re)

oso

7B WELLINGTON

alk; Fashion News; Beckoning Shore

980 ke. 306m. |

a.m. Breakfast Session
)Railway NoticesMorning Session (Aunt Daisy)Jussi Bjorling

Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
Reserved
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Light Variety
Sheppina Rveporter (Doreen)Music Menu
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Mystery of Nurse LorimerOrchestral Parade
Women’s Hour (Miria): Gardening|
Continental Flavour
Ethel Merman
Rhythm Pianists
Handful of Stars
Contrast of Voices
Kramer and Wolmer
Andrews Sisters
Barnabas von Geczy’s Orchestra
Jdsannette MacDonald
Tunes for All Tastes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
ueen’s Hall Light Orchestra
Opular Top Tunes
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Danger in Paradiseuestion Mark
he Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny April
Reserved
Horatio Hornblower
Rosita Serrano
Quiet Rhythm
Popular Melodies of Today
Box 13
Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sentdirect to the Publisher, P.O. Box. 2292,Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The
without

'

:

; and may not be reprinted
permission. .

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7. 0
8. 0
8.15
8.18
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

1100 ke. 273 m.

Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Kenny Calling
Tempo Bright
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
The Movie Magazine
Private Post
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Variety
Shopping Reporter
Musical Menu

1.320 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Rea! Life Stories.
2. 0
2.15
2.30

Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Early Afternoon Musicale
Women’s Hour (Mol'y McNab): |Fashion News; Rev. E. G. Jensen Speaks|for

3.30
3.45
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4ZB woe 20m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7

11. 0
11.30
12. 0
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
4.30
2. 0
2,15
2.30
Fashion News; Strange Honeymoon
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Corso; The Beckoning Shore |

Favourite Melodies from Opera
Joyce Grenfell
Rosy Apples
Max Jaffa and Bert Weedon
Girls
Teddy Johnson
Variety
Billy Starlight and the Starlighters|
Sandman Serenade /

EVENING PROGRAMME
The Lilt of Lehar
Golden Gate Quartet
Pianotime
Just Unpacked
The Tuneful Twenties
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
The Dark God
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny April
The Intruder
Horatio Hornbiower
Moments Musical
Restiessness
Oscar Rabin’s Band
Box 13
We've Got You Taped
Close down

Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Accent on Melody
Doctor Paul
Reserved
Private Post
_Mary Livinastone, M.D.Variety Time
Shopping Reporter (Alma)
Lunch Music
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Mysteryof Nurse Lorimer
Melody RendezvousWomen’s Hour: Homemaker’s Quiz;
Afternoon Musicale
Sister Grouns Vocalising
Gordon Jenkin's Orchestra
Raymond Newell (baritone)
Accordions on Parade
Popular Parade
The Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Variety
Reserved
New Releases
Reserved
John Nesbitt's Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
You Can’t Win
The Grey Goose
The Aaatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny April
Secret Mountain’
Horatio Hornblower
Armchair Melo’*ies
Drama of Medicine
Dancing Room Oniy
Box 1
In the Modern Mood
At Close of Day
Close down :
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Brass Band Parade
9.45 Singing Stars: Deanna Durbin |10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 The Pathway of the Sun
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Nurse Lorimer
2. 0 The Companions of Song
2.15 Paul Durand’s Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Pretty
Kitty Kelly; Film and Theatre News;Hints Exchange
3.30 British Variety Stars
4. 0 Harry Robbins (xylophone)
4.15 The Bell Sisters
4.30 The Bohemians
4.45 Famous Bailads5. 0 At the Keyboard: Peter Kreuder
5.15 Tango Time: Will Glahe
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Eyes of Knight7.15 Office Wife

|7.30 Deadly Nightshade7.45 Five Fingers
8s. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Dark God

Orchestral Serenade8.30
9. 0 Night Beat
9.30 Harmonies on Hammonds
9.45 Basses and Baritones
The Renegade0

10.15 Prophecy10.30 Close down

Billy Starlight was born in Canada,
but when he was seven his familymigrated to Tasmania. A few yearslater he learned to play the guitar.
nen he was 21 he decided to see
Australia and worked as a home
painter, fence repairer and jackeroo.
While on his travels he started com-
posing and has written songs and
short stories. 3ZB features at 5.30
Billy Starlight’s first release of two
of his compositions,* * *
Raymond Newell, baritone, is noted
for his versatile and varied artistry.
He was born in South Africa, but
received most of his musical training
in England. He toured with many of
the Promenade Concert Parties, and
later played with distinction with thé
D’Oyly Carte Opera Company. He has
p'ayed leading roles in Grand Opera
end achieved success in drama. 4ZB
will present recordings by Raymond
Newell at 4.30.
* ba ok

A talented German pianist, Peter
Kreuder, will be the artist featured
in 2ZA’s "At the Keyboard," at 5
o'clock,
~~~
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play Musie while Fou walk listen
anywhere, anytime. to the new Regentway portable. So light eren the "littlewoman Cah carry it with ease:
The Regent 4-way is the only portableIn New Zealand which; with the ad-dition of an external ribratorpack; may
also be operated from any 6 01 12 FoltTet battery .
Smartly designed in royal maroon plasticand gold metal trim_ the Regent 4-Fay
portable has & full 6 Falve performance;
heavy magnet speaker, lovely tone; and
power to spare

into (1) 'Thie Regent is the frst portable to in:Plug D.C. corporate the single battery pack; type
LWAYnan"

(2 from No. 753 One connection makes bat-
AC; wct tery changing easier than erer before:
mains;
(3) 12 tO
6 O1 (4). heany
battery, life
theE KegentAl;e 6rE32/10/ 4WavPoRtabLeComplete ni/h battery

AVAILABLE FROM YOUR LOCAL REGENT DEALER
Sole N.Z Distributors:G A; WOOLLER& CO= LTD:. PO. Box 2167 Auckland

as

operateVolt:switchpacksingleOr

D.c:,
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WET


